
LUGAR:

DATA:

1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª

 JUNIOR F.
1º 7846 FRAGA CORREDOIRA, CARLA S. FROILAN 2 2 3 2 1 1 1 1 13

 JUNIOR M.
1º 8379 SOUTO VIGO, JESUS S. FROILAN 2 0 0 1 2 2 0 1 8

DONA
1º 7781 FERNANDEZ JUSTO, PAULA EIROAS 2 1 3 2 2 2 3 3 18
2º 7258 PEREIRA LAMA, BEATRIZ EIROAS 0 2 1 1 3 3 1 1 12
3º 9050 VIDAL BARRIO, PILAR S. FROILAN 0 3 1 1 1 2 1 2 11
4º 9478 PRADO PRADO, Mª SONIA S. FROILAN 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 6
5º 7945 VAZQUEZ VARELA, ANA MARIA CARRAL 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3

5721 GARCIA GONZALEZ, NURIA SAN JUAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 JUST
8596 MARTEL MUÑOZ-COBO, MARIA DEL ROSARIOSAN JUAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 JUST
5291 MURADO CORREDOIRA, NEREA S. FROILAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 JUST

DONA VET.
1º 7043 ARES VARELA, Mª CRUZ CARRAL 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 4

SENIOR
1º 2687 CANCELA PEREIRO, MANUEL EL CASTRO 1 3 3 3 3 1 4 4 22 3

2º 39 PEREIRA LOPEZ, JAVIER AEROCLUB 3 4 2 3 4 1 3 2 22 1

3º 5593 PIROSCIA PENADO, DARIO EL CASTRO 4 3 1 2 4 2 2 3 21
4º 7316 VIDAL LORENZO, MANUEL ALBERTO CERNADIÑAS 1 2 3 2 2 4 4 1 19
5º 5336 PEREZ COTOS, ALBERTO CARRAL 2 3 2 0 1 4 3 3 18
6º 7123 FRAGA CORREDOIRA, NICOLAS S. FROILAN 2 3 4 2 1 2 1 2 17
7º 6254 DOVAL RODRIGUEZ, JUAN EIROAS 3 1 2 2 2 3 3 1 17
8º 10676 OSTALE GARCIA, JULIO EL CASTRO 1 3 3 2 3 2 0 2 16
9º 5290 MURADO CORREDOIRA, HECTOR S. FROILAN 0 0 3 1 2 3 3 3 15

10º 5499 MURADO LINARES, GERVASIO AEROCLUB 1 0 1 3 0 2 4 2 13
11º 3713 AGUILAR GONZALEZ, DAVID AEROCLUB 2 2 1 2 1 1 3 1 13
12º 5826 GUERRERO VILA, MIGUEL HIPICA 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 9
13º 164 RIVAS IGLESIAS, JULIO S. FROILAN 0 2 1 0 1 2 1 2 9
14º 7187 GARCIA PERALBO, ENRIQUE HIPICA 0 0 1 3 3 0 1 1 9
15º 4739 MARTY MARTINEZ, CARLOS LARACHA 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 7

5492 DOLDAN PAN, DARIO CARRAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NP
10531 SILVA NOVO, YELCO S. FROILAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 JUST
4720 TURRADO FERNANDEZ, YERAY S. FROILAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NP
8966 DIAZ ALVAREZ, MANUEL ANTONIO EIROAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 JUST
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VETERANO
1º 11094 IBAÑEZ VICENTE, FELIX HIPICA 3 2 3 1 3 4 1 4 21
2º 2026 RIVAS COUSO, MANUEL MARIA AEROCLUB 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 2 17
3º 8504 CANTO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS S. FROILAN 3 2 0 0 3 2 3 1 14
4º 9864 ZORRILLA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER LARACHA 0 1 1 2 2 1 2 3 12
5º 9146 CEPEDANO FLOREZ, ANGEL ANTONIO AEROCLUB 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 9

3926 TORRON PUGA, MANUEL LUIS S. FROILAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 JUST
VT.  SENIOR

1º 4178 FERNANDEZ FLORES, JOSE LUIS S. FROILAN 1 4 0 1 3 3 2 3 17
2º 64 ARIAS VAZQUEZ, JOSE MANUEL AEROCLUB 2 2 1 2 1 3 3 2 16
3º 5758 COSQUE PAÑOS, GUILLERMO HIPICA 0 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 10
4º 7389 LOPEZ BLANCO, ANTONIO HIPICA 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3

VT. MASTER
1º 1085 ALVAREZ SUAREZ, JOSE MANUEL EL CASTRO 1 2 1 0 0 2 3 1 10
2º 1597 VIGARA DIAZ, JULIAN LARACHA 0 0 3 0 0 1 3 2 9

3331 BALEA FONTAN, MIGUEL CERNADIÑAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 JUST
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28

SILVA NOVO, YELCO
SAN FROILAN B 0

VIGARA DIAZ, JULIAN
MARTY MARTINEZ, CARLOS

6º LARACHA

TORRON PUGA, MANUEL LUIS

5º SAN FROILAN C 38

ZORRILLA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

40

MURADO CORREDOIRA, HECTOR
CANTO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS

IBAÑEZ VICENTE, FELIX
COSQUE PAÑOS, GUILLERMO
GUERRERO VILA, MIGUEL

RIVAS IGLESIAS, JULIO

4º HIPICA

SOUTO VIGO, JESUS
3º SAN FROILAN A

FRAGA CORREDOIRA, NICOLAS
FERNANDEZ FLORES, JOSE LUIS 42

46
RIVAS COUSO, MANUEL MARIA
ARIAS VAZQUEZ, JOSE MANUEL
MURADO LINARES, GERVASIO

2º AEROCLUB

EQUIPOS MASCULINOS
PIROSCIA PENADO, DARIO
OSTALE GARCIA, JULIO
ALVAREZ SUAREZ, JOSE MANUEL

1º CASTRO 47

EQUIPOS FEMININOS
FRAGA CORREDOIRA, CARLA
VIDAL BARRIO, PILAR 
PRADO PRADO, Mª SONIA

1º SAN FROILAN 30


